

19th Annual Confederate Heritage Ride 2023 Sponsorship Form

The Sons of Confederate Veterans, Secession Camp #4 in Charleston, SC is hosting our annual Confederate Heritage Ride Event on Sept. 23, 2023 to raise both money and awareness to Southern causes and charities. Over 150 motorcycle riders participated in last year's event. Proceeds from this event will help support scholarships, sending kids to Christian summer camp, Confederate flag and uniform preservation, Confederate Museums, and legal defense against removal of Confederate monuments. We need and appreciate your support!

As a token of appreciation for your \$300 donation, we will provide the following:

- Print your business name (or a phrase of your choosing) on the back of our ride t-shirt given out to ride participants. Note: Deadline for T-shirt printing is 8-10-2023.
- Print your business name (or a phrase of your choosing) on a large banner on display for before, during event and at afterparty.
- Print a business advertisement in our Souvenir Ride Program handed out to all participants.
- Two Confederate Heritage Ride T-Shirts & Two Souvenir Ride Pins

IF you have any questions, please email: info@heritageride.org

- Two Confederate Heritage Ride Passes to participate in the event or afterparty.
- Appreciation Plaque with your Business Name on it.

(Please Print Neatly)	
Your Name:	
Name of Company:	
Name / Phrase on T-Shirt:	
Business Address:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
T-Shirt Sizes / number of each size you want:	
Small Med Large XL	2XL 3XL
PAYMENT METHOD (check one): \$300 Cash	Check for \$300
Make checks out	to: "Secession Camp 4"
(Or give your form & payment to a camp member) 103 I	2023 Kingsbridge Dr. se Creek, SC 29445